21APRZ2S

PRICE REPORT

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

14:12:15(8DT) REPORTING DATE: 2Z1AFR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z1APR25

RACE : 1

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
: CFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd g
3rd 2
4th 1
Exacta
QFFICIAL
9/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/8/2
Superfecta
QFFICTAL

9/8/2/%

2.

51

$1.

Win

14.20

00 PAYS
32.20

.00 PAYS

352.40

00 PAYS
3288.40

(G5 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
16.10

$0.50 PAYS
17¢.20

. $0.10 PAYS
328.84

Show

4.60
3.40
12.80

(UGS Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US bollars)

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILERO




21APRZ5
14:43:16(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
FROGRAM LAUREL 21APR25
RACE : 2
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 1/6/3/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 5,8
FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st i
2nd 6
3rd 3
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.
1/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51,
1/6/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.
1/6/3/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/1

REPCRTING

52.

PRICE REFORT
DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
22.40

0C PAYS
24.50

00 PAYS
118.10

00 PAYS
64.00

BmT/MAZ 24.1C.0
21APR2D

(US Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.20

$0.50 PAYS
12.25

$0.10 PAYS
11.81

$1.0C PAYS
32.00

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

2.10
3.20
2.80

bollars)

(Us

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)



21APR25 PRICE REPORT

15:12: 51 {EDT) REPORTING DATE: 21APRZ5
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 21APRZ2S
RACE : 3
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 4/1/6/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : £
52.00 PAYS (v
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 4 4.00
2nd 1
3rd 6
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/1 45.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 BAYS
4/1/6 786.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/1/6/8 1091.20
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
i/4 46.80C

AmT/MAZ 24.

8 Dollars)
Place

4.00

16.00
$1.00 PAYS

22.060

50,50 PAYS
393.20

$0.10 PAYS
109.12

$1.00 PAYS
23.40

(UGS

10.0 PRCOOOZ

PAGE# 1

Show

2.60
10.00
7.20

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)



21APRZS FRICE REEGRT
15:41:48 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 21APRZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 21APR25
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,8,9
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MAZ2 24.10.0C

$2.,00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 3 12.80 4.40
2nd 1 3.00
3rd 4
4th 5
Exacta
OFFTICTAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/1 20.60 10. 3¢
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.C00 PAYS $0.5G PAYS
3/1/4 12.70 9.85
Superfecta
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/1/4/75 74.00 7.40

Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/3 27.20

51

.00 PAYS
13.60

(Us

{us

(US

(Us

Show

2.20
2.10
2.20

Dollars)

boilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGEY# 1



Z1APR25
16:10: 18 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAEM : LAUREL 21APR25

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 6

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/1/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3

2

S1.

1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

2,8,10,11

Win

.00 PAYS

64.60

00 PAYS
140.9¢C

0C PAYS
321.60

00 PAYS
42.00

21APR25

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

(US Dellars)

$1.

50.

30.

L.

Place

8.8C
11.00

00 PAYS

32.30

50 PAYS
70.45

10 PAYS
32.1¢6

00 PAYS
21.30

(US

(Us

fus

(Us

Show

4.80
7.20
5.40

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 1



2Z1APRZ25
16:41:20{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 21APR25

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 8

3rd 5

ath 7

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3

1,4,6,9

2.

51.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCORTING DATE:

Win

2.60

00 PAYS
7.40

00 PAYS
9.50

00 PAYS
30.8¢C

0C PAYS
11.00

21APR25

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

(US Dollars}

1.

$0.

50.

5%,

o0

50

i0

00

Place

PAYS
3.70

PAYS
4.75

PAYS
3.09

PAYS
5.50

{Us

(us

(s

Show

2.10
2.10
2.10

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
BAGE# 1



21APR25 PRICE REPORT
17:13:12 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 21APRZS5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 21APR25
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/1/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,7
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 9 4.20 2.80
2nd 1 5.20
3rd 5
4th 8
Exacta
OFPICTIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
a/1 £4.60 32.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/1/5 87.30 43.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/1/5/8 491.40 49.14

Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/9 9.900

51.

00 PAYS
4.50

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

2.20
5.60
3.00

Dollars)

bollars}

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1



21BPRZS PRICE REPORT

17:53:07(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL Z1APRZS
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/6/9/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CQFF¥FICIAL
1st 7
2nd 6
3rd 9
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/9/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
e/7

52.

1.

51.

2.

Win

20.00

00 PAYS
1092.20

00 PAYS
586.80C

00 PAYS
4639.10

00 PAYS
7G.00

21APR2ZS

BmT/MAZ 24.10.0

(08 Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
54.60

50 PAYS
298.40

19 PAYS
463.81

00 PAYS
35.00

(Us

(U5

(Us

Show

G6.80
4.80
4.60

bollars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 1



